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2019 Dual Pavilion - 3/16/2019

2019 HS Dual Meets

Pavilion AM

Men Arbor View High School vs Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS

Arbor View High School Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Lewis, Chan 1:51.72 1:47.72 Gallob, Harbauer1052 1

Chan, Jones Chackel, Murphy

200 Hale, Copley 1:56.55 2:13.29 Reid, Ma 33 4

Hoggan, Horn Gesundheit, Dalbec

MR Nielsen, Harper DQ     

Nielsen, Taylor

8 10

Boys Lewis, Ethan 2:05.75 2:31.65 Hagstette, William481 4

200 Hoggan, Andrew 2:19.23 2:33.69 Young, John M362 5

Free Nielsen, Daniel 2:21.53 3:01.27 Triantaphyllou, Alex153 7

Christensen, Zach 2:44.36  26  

29 18

Boys Jones, Carter 2:05.96 2:07.12 Harbauer, Hunter681 2

200 Chan, Kendyl 2:18.34 2:41.09 Murphy, Caston M353 5

IM Cheng, Andre 2:33.93 2:50.85 Kirgan, Brenden M144 7

Hall, Jesse 2:46.95  26  

48 28

Boys Horn, Jake 24.44 24.90 Chackel, Colby581 3

50 Copley, Ethan 24.49 26.41 Ma, Chuan-Yu M362 5

Free Hoggan, Andrew 25.86 27.13 Gesundheit, Benjamin244 6

Taylor, Jacob DQ     

66 38

Boys Chan, Kendyl 1:02.98 1:11.94 Murphy, Caston M581 3

100 Chan, Jarred 1:04.43 1:21.15 Dalbec, Brady462 4

Fly Nielsen, Christopher 1:33.09  35  

Kardell, Jerico DQ     

83 47

Boys Horn, Jake 1:01.41 1:02.88 Reid, Ryan581 3

100 Barnson, Nicholas 1:02.15 1:08.15 Hagstette, William362 5

Free Hall, Jesse 1:03.72 1:08.62 Young, John M244 6

Vorce, Morrison 1:25.30  17  

102 57

Boys Jones, Carter 5:07.58 4:52.96 Gallob, Jack T862 1

500 Hale, Elijah 5:41.53 8:13.78 Triantaphyllou, Alex353 5

Free Nielsen, Daniel 6:40.63  44  

117 68

Boys Copley, Cheng 1:38.40 1:51.37 Murphy, Young3101 3

Horn, Jones Gesundheit, Chackel

200 Harper, Nielsen 1:50.47  52  

Christensen, Hall

Relay Barnson, Kardell x1:51.00   4  

Taylor, Hoggan

Nielsen, Price x2:11.72   5  

Scott, Vorce

132 71

Boys Lewis, Ethan 1:00.19 56.12 Gallob, Jack T862 1

100 Cheng, Andre 1:06.39 1:24.10 Reid, Ryan253 6

Back Kardell, Jerico 1:15.05 1:34.03 Dalbec, Brady144 7

Christensen, Zach 1:18.01  35  

150 82

Boys Chan, Jarred 1:10.82 1:03.68 Harbauer, Hunter862 1
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2019 Dual Pavilion - 3/16/2019

2019 HS Dual Meets

Pavilion AM

Men Arbor View High School vs Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS

Arbor View High School Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS

Pl PlPts Pts

100 Copley, Ethan 1:14.46 1:14.10 Chackel, Colby544 3

Breast Price, Erik DQ 1:17.09 Ma, Chuan-Yu M3  5

1:25.27 Kirgan, Brenden M2  6

160 100

Boys Lewis, Chan 3:49.88 3:57.88 Harbauer, Kirgan5101 2

Cheng, Chan Dalbec, Gallob

400 Hall, Kardell 4:11.01 4:34.65 Ma, Young 33 4

Hale, Barnson Triantaphyllou, Hags

Relay Price, Scott x5:04.76   5  

Tappan, Vorce

173 105

Boys 110.10 Gesundheit, Benjamin8  1

1 mtr

173 113
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2019 Dual Pavilion - 3/16/2019

2019 HS Dual Meets

Pavilion AM

Men Bonanza Swim Team vs Canyon Springs High School

Bonanza Swim Team Canyon Springs High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Radillo, Babaran 2:03.09 2:42.75 McCarrick, Abrego3101 3

DiFulvio, Bulow Navarro, Gonzalez

200 Flores-Rico, Boulit 2:39.78  52  

Gomez, Zafarano

MR     

15 3

Boys DiFulvio, Josh N 2:01.78  81  

200 Gomez, Michael 3:15.62  62  

Free

29 3

Boys Bulow, Barry 2:40.51  81  

200 Radillo, Walter 3:10.48  62  

IM

43 3

Boys Radillo, Walter 30.78 32.68 Navarro, Alfredo681 2

50 Boulit Moreira, Alex 34.11 37.06 Gonzalez, Alejandro353 5

Free Ramos, Arturo 36.86  44  

Flores-Rico, Enrique 38.21  26  

62 12

Boys Babaran, Denzel D 59.78 1:15.93 Abrego, Fernando J681 2

100     

Fly

70 18

Boys Zafarano, Zippy 1:14.00 1:14.90 Navarro, Alfredo681 2

100 Gomez, Michael 1:17.12 1:29.62 McCarrick, Amadeus253 6

Free Ramos, Arturo 1:22.73 1:32.09 Gonzalez, Alejandro144 7

Boulit Moreira, Alex 1:23.09  35  

90 27

Boys DiFulvio, Josh N 5:31.68  81  

500

Free

98 27

Boys Babaran, Bulow 1:52.22 2:15.51 Navarro, Gonzalez3101 3

Radillo, DiFulvio McCarrick, Abrego

200 Gomez, Ramos 2:13.39  52  

Boulit Moreira, Zafa

Relay     

113 30

Boys Flores-Rico, Enrique 1:31.64 2:02.02 McCarrick, Amadeus581 3

100 Zafarano, Zippy 1:39.43  62  

Back     

127 35

Boys Babaran, Denzel D 1:08.47 1:19.22 Abrego, Fernando J681 2

100 Bulow, Barry 1:19.23  53  

Breast     

140 41
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2019 Dual Pavilion - 3/16/2019

2019 HS Dual Meets

Pavilion AM

Men Clark High School vs Desert Oasis High School

Clark High School Desert Oasis High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Sung, Drewers 1:59.96 1:49.47 Labrador, Veit1052 1

Loh, Diederichs Nichol, Mirjanian

200 Chung, Fisher 2:10.15  33  

Lateef, Yu

MR     

8 10

Boys Davis, Joshua 2:58.38 2:21.53 Yan, Arthur853 1

200 Ibarra, Isac 3:00.02 2:34.64 Brown, Weston635 2

Free D'Souza, Brandon 3:01.88 2:58.90 Lock, Zachary426 4

Zhong, Darren 3:24.15 3:58.50 Scott, Aaron 17 8

19 28

Boys Sung, Edward H 2:25.37 2:01.68 Labrador, Christian862 1

200 Drewers, Caleb A 2:54.97  53  

IM Seto, Emmett 3:40.80  44  

Diederichs, Jimmy DQ     

34 36

Boys Chung, Kalen J 26.93 24.05 Mirjanian, Dominic853 1

50 Park, Richard K 27.02 24.66 Nichol, Jacob644 2

Free Fisher, Phoenix 27.05 28.24 Viceral, Gorio135 7

Yu, Justin C 27.50 33.74 Lock, Zachary 26 8

48 51

Boys Loh, Julian 1:05.96 1:00.53 Nichol, Jacob862 1

100 Lateef, Zeyad S 1:18.81 DQ Labrador, Christian 53  

Fly     

59 59

Boys Diederichs, Jimmy 52.14 53.35 Mirjanian, Dominic681 2

100 Sung, Edward H 57.07 1:03.65 Yan, Arthur453 4

Free Le, Anthony T 1:17.49 1:09.71 Otamendi, Miguel326 5

Zhong, Darren 1:23.85 1:33.93 Scott, Aaron 17 8

75 72

Boys Park, Richard K 6:52.59 5:26.90 Veit, Jacob862 1

500 Fisher, Phoenix 7:18.63 7:58.06 Alexis, Arnica M453 4

Free Chung, Kalen J 8:05.75  35  

89 84

Boys Sung, Drewers 1:43.78 1:37.69 Labrador, Veit1052 1

Loh, Diederichs Nichol, Mirjanian

200 Park, Seto 1:52.64 1:52.81 Brown, Yan 33 4

Fisher, Yu Otamendi, Viceral

Relay D'Souza, Le x2:08.72   5  

Ibarra, Zhong

97 94

Boys Le, Anthony T 1:36.28 1:14.97 Viceral, Gorio853 1

100 D'Souza, Brandon 1:44.08 1:23.34 Brown, Weston635 2

Back Ibarra, Isac 1:57.44 1:39.78 Pereira, Nicholas426 4

Wherry, John DQ DQ Otamendi, Miguel    

107 112

Boys Yu, Justin C 1:19.44 1:12.81 Veit, Jacob862 1

100 Loh, Julian 1:21.87 DQ Pereira, Nicholas 53  

Breast Drewers, Caleb A 1:22.62  44  

Davis, Joshua 1:29.94  35  

125 120
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2019 Dual Pavilion - 3/16/2019

2019 HS Dual Meets

Pavilion AM

Men Clark High School vs Desert Oasis High School

Clark High School Desert Oasis High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Chung, Seto 4:27.83 4:23.48 Brown, Otamendi1052 1

Lateef, Park Viceral, Yan

400 Davis, Ibarra 5:11.58  33  

Le, Zhong

Relay     

133 130



Pavilion Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - Page 6

2019 Dual Pavilion - 3/16/2019

2019 HS Dual Meets

Pavilion AM

Men SE Career Tech Academy vs Spring Valley High School

SE Career Tech Academy Spring Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Casella, Nguyen 1:56.31 1:48.25 Gould, Shen1052 1

Nguyen, Tyler Dawidian, Gould

200 Lopez-Laing, Custer 2:05.40 Lawson, Aguinaldo3 4 3

Neiman, Ben Mellouk Tchakarov, Brannon

MR     

5 13

Boys Casella, Chazz 2:26.59 1:57.95 Dawidian, Kyle862 1

200 Lopez-Laing, Ethan 2:54.01 2:37.05 Richie, Tan526 3

Free Ben Mellouk, Omar 3:06.68 2:50.63 Jordan, Gregory417 4

Gani, Mohamed 3:47.68 2:51.56 Ionescu, Alex3 8 5

14 33

Boys Tyler, Jacob 2:44.22 2:14.65 Shen, Ziyang853 1

200 Neiman, Eithan 2:48.35 2:27.97 Tchakarov, Zdravko644 2

IM Estrada, Jorge 3:36.10 3:00.66 Lawson, Kolby326 5

25 50

Boys Nguyen, Michael 24.63 25.75 Ratliff, Colton681 2

50 Ben Mellouk, Omar 33.15 27.50 Dante-James, Phoenix535 3

Free Estrada, Jorge 37.27 31.14 Aguinaldo, Harry426 4

Gani, Hamza 43.33  17  

39 65

Boys Nguyen, James 58.78 55.82 Gould, Gavin862 1

100 Custer, Chris 1:25.18 1:01.28 Dawidian, Kyle526 3

Fly 1:03.19 Shen, Ziyang4  4

1:08.00 Tchakarov, Zdravko3  5

47 85

Boys Casella, Chazz 1:00.51 59.27 Brannon, Logan862 1

100 Bobadilla, Ruben 1:35.44 1:02.72 Ratliff, Colton526 3

Free Gani, Mohamed 1:35.86 1:04.28 Haag, Robert417 4

Andricopulos, Andrew 1:52.71 1:04.31 Dante-James, Phoenix3 8 5

56 105

Boys Neiman, Eithan 7:02.93 4:50.62 Gould, Caleb853 1

500 Lopez-Laing, Ethan 8:22.42 6:56.75 Brannon, Logan635 2

Free Bobadilla, Ruben 10:35.85 7:43.05 Lawson, Kolby426 4

66 123

Boys Ben Mellouk, Custer 2:04.88 1:49.71 Nicholas, Haag1033 1

Lopez-Laing, Neiman Dante-James, Ratliff

200 Andricopulos, Bobadi 2:52.14 1:57.12 Lawson, Ionescu5 4 2

Gani, Gani Richie, Aguinaldo

Relay x2:12.82 Alvarez Lara, Arriet   5

Jordan, Tran

69 138

Boys Nguyen, Michael 1:10.34 57.78 Gould, Gavin862 1

100 Custer, Chris 1:23.79 1:36.50 Richie, Tan453 4

Back Gani, Hamza 1:59.38 1:37.84 Arrieta Alvarez, Die317 5

Andricopulos, Andrew 2:28.84 1:42.40 Ionescu, Alex2 8 6

81 155

Boys Nguyen, James 1:07.29 1:03.53 Gould, Caleb862 1

100 Tyler, Jacob 1:22.59 1:21.84 Aguinaldo, Harry544 3

Breast 1:24.63 Jordan, Gregory3  5

1:26.90 Haag, Robert2  6

91 173



Pavilion Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - Page 7

2019 Dual Pavilion - 3/16/2019

2019 HS Dual Meets

Pavilion AM

Men SE Career Tech Academy vs Spring Valley High School

SE Career Tech Academy Spring Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Casella, Tyler 3:55.53 3:44.01 Gould, Shen1052 1

Nguyen, Nguyen Dawidian, Gould

400 4:04.38 Tchakarov, Dante-Jam3  3

Haag, Brannon

Relay x4:29.71 Richie, Nicholas   4

Jordan, Ratliff

x5:38.30 Arrieta Alvarez, Tra   5

Alvarez Lara, Dee

96 186
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2019 Dual Pavilion - 3/16/2019

2019 HS Dual Meets

Pavilion AM

Women Arbor View High School vs Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS

Arbor View High School Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Cheng, Jones 2:03.52 2:10.86 Uelmen, Barrett5101 2

Domingo, Kirkman Rau, Rubino

200 Lewis, Domingo 2:17.61 2:29.76 Ballagh, Uelmen 33 4

Beck, Horath Bisceglia, Kim

MR Tracy, Walker x2:52.40   5  

Arnold, Barney

13 5

Girls Jones, Isabella 2:05.78 2:10.50 Rau, Adelaide681 2

200 Lewis, Joy 2:28.22 2:31.12 Ballagh, Ava453 4

Free Horath, Angelina 2:40.86 2:51.02 McPhail, Mikayla135 7

Beck, Avenlee 2:41.84 3:04.56 Williams, Isabelle 26 8

31 16

Girls Cheng, Maria 2:29.16 2:33.34 Rubino, Sophia681 2

200 Koehler, Madison-Rhe 3:04.70 2:37.91 Uelmen, Ashley544 3

IM Koster, Morgan 3:09.49 3:24.25 Wieners, Jenna235 6

DQ Uelmen, Allison    

46 29

Girls Domingo, Alana 29.06 28.89 Kim, Carina862 1

50 Abrego, Hannah 30.34 32.28 Bisceglia, Mikayla N453 4

Free Tracy, Zion 32.30 37.22 Kirgan, Michelle M135 7

Jackson, Anastazija 35.24 40.16 Landivar, Sophia 26 8

62 42

Girls Domingo, Alyssa 1:16.38 1:06.32 Rau, Adelaide862 1

100 Beck, Avenlee 1:16.53 1:27.63 Ballagh, Ava453 4

Fly Arnold, Madelyn 1:45.25 DQ Melbourne, Casey 35  

McMahill, Kylee 2:08.70  26  

78 54

Girls McMahill, Kylee 1:13.26 1:03.46 Kim, Carina862 1

100 Brown, Alexa 1:20.09 1:15.50 McPhail, Mikayla544 3

Free Walker, Madison 1:20.92 1:32.70 Landivar, Sophia135 7

Rose, Genevieve 1:23.46 1:35.53 Uelmen, Allison 26 8

93 68

Girls Lewis, Joy 6:46.81 5:44.84 Barrett, Riana K862 1

500 Horath, Angelina 7:16.15 8:31.65 Dupaix, Michala453 4

Free Barney, Brenna 8:37.41 9:05.38 Williams, Isabelle135 7

Ford, Madilyn 9:04.65  26  

109 81

Girls Jones, Domingo 1:51.21 2:02.19 Rau, Dupaix5101 2

Cheng, Kirkman Kim, Rubino

200 Brown, Koster 2:08.70 2:19.86 Wieners, Melbourne 33 4

Koehler, McMahill Kirgan, McPhail

Relay Powell, Inchauriga x2:22.99   5  

Ciesielski, Hancock

Jackson, Hatcher x2:25.31   6  

Rose, Ford

122 86

Girls Kirkman, Leah 1:03.00 1:01.62 Bisceglia, Mikayla N862 1

100 Domingo, Alyssa 1:10.59 1:37.84 Wieners, Jenna353 5

Back Koehler, Madison-Rhe 1:20.56 1:39.62 Kirgan, Michelle M244 6

Inchauriga, Mia 1:47.65 1:41.50 Melbourne, Casey1 8 7

137 100
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2019 Dual Pavilion - 3/16/2019

2019 HS Dual Meets

Pavilion AM

Women Arbor View High School vs Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS

Arbor View High School Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Jones, Isabella 1:13.25 1:20.81 Barrett, Riana K681 2

100 Domingo, Alana 1:23.01 1:21.78 Uelmen, Ashley544 3

Breast Jackson, Anastazija 1:32.55 1:41.91 Dupaix, Michala135 7

Koster, Morgan 1:36.17  26  

154 112

Girls McMahill, Lewis 4:31.42 4:28.00 Ballagh, Bisceglia1052 1

Beck, Domingo Uelmen, Barrett

400 Horath, Koster 4:58.41 5:42.43 Dupaix, Williams 33 4

Abrego, Richard Landivar, McPhail

Relay Walker, Rose x5:27.42   5  

Barney, Tracy

Orellana, Ford x6:13.06   6  

Parsons, Ciesielski

162 122

Girls Richard, Rebecca 122.40 168.75 Ballif, McKenzie853 1

163.50 May, Maddie6  2

1 mtr     

167 136
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2019 HS Dual Meets

Pavilion AM

Women Bonanza Swim Team vs Canyon Springs High School

Bonanza Swim Team Canyon Springs High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Ochoa, Fulton-Carter 2:31.44 DQ Myres, Flores 101  

Vasquez, Een Ancheta, Rodriguez

200 DQ Murchison, Diaz    

Quintana, Dennis

MR     

10  

Girls Vasquez, Rex 2:38.97 2:42.52 Ancheta, Kyleigh681 2

200 Een, Melissa 2:50.28 3:29.59 Flores, Elizabeth453 4

Free Ochoa, Laisha 3:35.01 4:04.44 Quintana, Jennifer235 6

26 12

Girls Fulton-Carter, Kaile 2:24.74  81  

200

IM

34 12

Girls Holbo, Dilllen 48.97 31.81 Ancheta, Kyleigh844 1

50 Alvarenga-Olivarea, 52.72 43.36 Dennis, Daijah635 2

Free Hernandez, Selena 56.60 44.11 Murchison, Sanya526 3

Nino-Morales, Karla 1:03.43 1:03.85 Diaz, Destiny 17 8

44 31

Girls Logan, Emily 1:28.16  81  

100 Vasquez, Rex 1:30.22  62  

Fly

58 31

Girls Logan, Emily 1:22.40 1:39.44 Myres, Alexis581 3

100 Ochoa, Laisha 1:28.57 1:50.30 Diaz, Destiny362 5

Free Salazar, Britney 1:40.32 1:55.63 Murchison, Sanya144 7

Degro, Monica 1:52.12  26  

78 40

Girls Fulton-Carter, Kaile 5:43.97  81  

500

Free

86 40

Girls Logan, Vasquez 2:07.43 2:38.27 Rodriguez, Quintana5101 2

Ochoa, Fulton-Carter Flores, Ancheta

200 Holbo, Hernandez 3:21.89 3:08.56 Diaz, Dennis3 4 3

Salazar, Degro Murchison, Myres

Relay     

96 48

Girls Salazar, Britney 1:49.12 1:50.84 Myres, Alexis681 2

100 Holbo, Dilllen XDQ     

Back Hernandez, Selena DQ     

104 54

Girls Een, Melissa DQ 2:03.50 Flores, Elizabeth8  1

100     

Breast

104 62

Girls Salazar, Degro 6:16.00  101  

Een, Logan

400

Relay

114 62
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2019 HS Dual Meets

Pavilion AM

Women Clark High School vs Desert Oasis High School

Clark High School Desert Oasis High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Kim, Zhang 2:05.84 1:53.63 Kurosawa, Cason1052 1

Shannon, Young Younk, Johnston

200 Mitchell, Kiel 2:23.75 2:28.13 Godoy, Jones 33 4

Huynh, Pittsenberger Stark, Young

MR Armstrong, Blumemann x2:44.38   5  

Hyams, Li

8 10

Girls Huynh, Selina T 2:36.40 2:34.91 Young, Isabelle862 1

200 Chaves Rios, Jocelyn 2:57.47 2:40.05 Turley, Emma544 3

Free Hansen, Hannah W 2:59.95 3:38.41 Tsang, Kikee135 7

Orozco, Karolyne 3:21.50  26  

23 24

Girls Kim, Adrienne J 2:46.72 2:17.54 Cason, Ayanah853 1

200 Kiel, Naomi 2:57.25 2:23.53 Godoy, Isabel644 2

IM Durante, Adelina M 3:23.50 3:14.44 Jones, Victoria317 5

Pittsenberger, Jordy 3:51.05 3:22.34 Cervantes, Ashley2 8 6

33 43

Girls Huynh, Serena T 28.45 25.46 Kurosawa, Meg862 1

50 Shannon, Skylar L 29.05 33.48 Scott, Paige353 5

Free Hyams, Anna S 33.10 DQ Scott, Brynn 44  

Armstrong, Evangelin 37.19  26  

50 54

Girls Young, Madeline 1:06.12 1:03.75 Johnston, Alexie853 1

100 Zhang, Anya 1:12.94 1:04.44 Younk, Lauren644 2

Fly Mitchell, Sydney 1:20.31 1:47.03 Chafloque, Andrea135 7

Huynh, Selina T 1:26.68 1:56.35 Stark, Vlada 26 8

64 69

Girls Kiel, Naomi 1:09.78 1:17.74 Cervantes, Ashley681 2

100 Durante, Adelina M 1:22.80 1:32.15 Lichty, Chloe353 5

Free Pittsenberger, Jordy 1:25.41 1:36.39 Kim, Esther244 6

81 80

Girls Shannon, Skylar L 5:50.07 5:21.13 Johnston, Alexie862 1

500 Huynh, Serena T 7:39.73 7:22.72 Michicich, Yatziri544 3

Free Chaves Rios, Jocelyn 7:54.76 8:45.88 Maioli, Sharon135 7

Hyams, Anna S 8:02.52  26  

96 94

Girls Huynh, Kim 1:53.90 1:45.42 Johnston, Younk1052 1

Young, Zhang Kurosawa, Cason

200 Hansen, Kiel 2:12.88 2:06.78 Cervantes, Turley3 4 3

Mitchell, Pittsenber Michicich, Young

Relay Blumemann, Chaves Ri x2:28.18 x2:49.58 Lichty, Martinez-Ani  5 6

Li, Orozco Miller, Diponio

Ao, Li x3:02.20   7  

Siu, Durante

101 107

Girls Armstrong, Evangelin 1:30.70 59.93 Kurosawa, Meg844 1

100 Hansen, Hannah W 1:34.94 1:19.13 Michicich, Yatziri635 2

Back Blumemann, Isabella 1:43.40 1:20.94 Young, Isabelle517 3

Li, Hui 2:02.68 1:43.10 Mizzi, Isabella2 8 6

109 128

Girls Young, Madeline 1:18.84 1:10.21 Cason, Ayanah853 1



Pavilion Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - Page 12

2019 Dual Pavilion - 3/16/2019

2019 HS Dual Meets

Pavilion AM

Women Clark High School vs Desert Oasis High School

Clark High School Desert Oasis High School

Pl PlPts Pts

100 Kim, Adrienne J 1:22.44 1:16.35 Younk, Lauren644 2

Breast Zhang, Anya 1:27.68 1:30.30 Jones, Victoria235 6

Mitchell, Sydney 1:31.55 DQ Rico, Kiley 17  

122 144

Girls Hansen, Huynh 4:37.95 4:54.72 Cervantes, Godoy5101 2

Huynh, Shannon Scott, Michicich

400 Li, Durante 5:40.56 5:30.20 Jones, Turley3 4 3

Hyams, Armstrong Scott, Stark

Relay x5:51.43 Mizzi, Maioli   5

Kim, Tsang

132 152

Girls 108.53 DeSimas, Ra'Ann8  1

1 mtr

132 160
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2019 Dual Pavilion - 3/16/2019

2019 HS Dual Meets

Pavilion AM

Women SE Career Tech Academy vs Spring Valley High School

SE Career Tech Academy Spring Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Funston, Palbaum 2:39.90 2:13.00 O'Mara, Peart1052 1

Calhoun, Gamatero Rodigari, Jacobson

200 Roe-Barajas, Johnson 3:08.73 DQ Rainey, Bartolome 33  

Elliott, De La Paz Lara, Ionescu

MR     

8 10

Girls Rodriguez, Roxy 2:25.53 2:27.84 O'Mara, Mackenzie681 2

200 Elliott, Riley 3:07.87 3:00.93 Rainey, Tara544 3

Free Johnson, Alicia 3:15.19 3:14.28 Odou, Julie326 5

De La Paz, Reina 3:29.50 3:25.87 Lara, Raquel1 8 7

22 25

Girls Funston, Talia 3:29.09 2:31.27 Rodigari, Matilda853 1

200 Van Meter, Riley 3:35.05 3:06.82 Bartolome, Liana Y644 2

IM Palbaum, Macy 3:38.84  35  

Edwards, Armani 4:25.25  26  

36 39

Girls De La Paz, Reina 38.74 36.21 Peart, Chloe835 1

50 Roe-Barajas, Ariana 46.36 36.78 Ionescu, Ana-Marie626 2

Free Rush, Talayeh 49.74 37.10 Ortiz, Jennifer517 3

Ortiz, Dianara 1:04.64 38.31 Lara, Raquel4 8 4

42 62

Girls Gamatero, Jessica 1:43.82 1:09.33 Rodigari, Matilda853 1

100 Van Meter, Riley 1:46.87 1:34.69 Bartolome, Liana Y644 2

Fly     

51 76

Girls Gamatero, Jessica 1:16.25 57.37 Jacobson, Allie862 1

100 Johnson, Alicia 1:28.77 1:23.75 Zhou, Annie544 3

Free Lee, Nerys 1:28.82 1:31.63 Gunjevich, Stella235 6

Rush, Talayeh 2:03.02 1:45.95 Aguinaldo, Reyna1 8 7

64 92

Girls Elliott, Riley 8:22.80 7:07.53 O'Mara, Mackenzie862 1

500 Calhoun, Kaitlyn 9:23.34 9:11.55 Odou, Julie544 3

Free Lee, Nerys 9:44.60  35  

77 105

Girls Lee, Funston 2:32.50 2:37.36 Beasley, Kebede3101 3

Palbaum, Elliott Morales, Teves

200 Van Meter, Yap 2:37.18 2:37.72 Peart, Ortiz 52 4

Edwards, De La Paz Aguinaldo, Ionescu

Relay Ortiz, Roe-Barajas x3:32.22 DQ Cheng, Dai  5  

Rodriguez, Ortiz Delgado De La Cruz,

92 108

Girls Funston, Talia 1:30.40 1:01.46 Jacobson, Allie853 1

100 Roe-Barajas, Ariana 2:02.94 1:28.72 Rainey, Tara626 2

Back Ortiz, Stephanie 2:31.33 1:50.58 Ortiz, Jennifer417 4

Rodriguez, Roxy 2:39.89 1:50.88 Gunjevich, Stella3 8 5

100 129

Girls Yap, Caren 1:41.77 1:38.14 Peart, Chloe862 1

100 Palbaum, Macy 1:43.28 2:14.57 Zhou, Annie453 4

Breast Calhoun, Kaitlyn 2:14.91  35  

114 141
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2019 Dual Pavilion - 3/16/2019

2019 HS Dual Meets

Pavilion AM

Women SE Career Tech Academy vs Spring Valley High School

SE Career Tech Academy Spring Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Johnson, Van Meter 5:37.19 4:22.44 O'Mara, Rodigari1052 1

Calhoun, Gamatero Bartolome, Jacobson

400 Rush, Rodriguez 7:35.97 5:43.62 Rainey, Lara3 4 3

Ortiz, Edwards Gunjevich, Ionescu

Relay x6:01.40 Teves, Morales   5

Everest, Kebede

x6:12.44 Beasley, Aguinaldo   6

Zhou, Odou

119 154


